
	

	
Financials	
mailed Contractor General MEP	 Date	Rec'd Contact	Name Contact	Address Contact	Phone Contact	Email Financials References

1 Alcal	Specialty	Contracting,	Inc. X 2/22/17 Andrea	Marengo 879	N.	Wright	Road,	Santa	Rosa,	CA	95407 707/544-4270 Nick.Martin@alcal.com X
✔ 2 Alten	Construction X 2/28/17 Bob	Alten 720	12th	Street,	Richmond,	CA	94801 510/234-4200 bids@altenconstruction.com

3 American	River	Caulking,	Inc. X 3/2/17 X
✔ 4 Apex	Mechanical,	Inc. X 2/27/17 Duyen	Dang 4175	Business	Center	Drive,	Fremont,	CA	94538 408/573-8260 ddominnguez@apex.us.com X
✔ 5 Axis	Mechanical	Inc. X 2/28/17 Melanie	Herrera 2474	De	La	Cruz	Blvd.,	Santa	Clara,	CA	95050 408/573-7400 mikeh@axismechanicalinc.com X X

6 Azevedo	Plumbing X 2/28/17 Billy	Azevedo 3651	Mark	West	Station	Rd,	Windsor,	CA	95492 707/570-0697 AzevedoB@aol.com X
✔ 7 Bay	Cities	Fire	Protection,	Inc. X 2/22/17 Leon	Kresheck 51	Foley	Street,	Santa	Rosa,	CA	95401 707/579-8694 BCFP@SBCGlobal.net X X
✔ 8 Bay	City	Mechanical,	Inc. X 2/27/17 Crystal	Rougeau 4124	Lakeside	Dr.,	Richmond,	CA	94806 510/233-7000 Crystal@baycitymech.com X X
✔ 9 Bell	Products,	Inc. X 2/28/17 Gina	Massolo PO	Box	396,	Napa,	CA	94559 707/255-1811 cclark@bellproducts.com X X
✔ 10 Best	Contracting	Services,	Inc. X 2/28/17 Ela	Vogeler 19027	S.	Hamilton	Avenue,	Gardena,	CA	90248 310/328-6969 estimating@bestcontracting.com X X
✔ 11 Bothman	Construction X 2/28/17 James	Moore 2690	Scott	Boulevard,	Santa	Clara,	CA	95050 408/279-2277 jmoore@bothman.com
✔ 12 Del	Monte	Electrical	Co.,	Inc. X 2/22/17 Patty	Mullins 6998	Siera	Court,	Dublin,	CA	94568 925/829-6000 smullins@delmonteelectric.com X X
✔ 13 Dinelli	Plumbing	Inc. X 2/28/17 John	Dinelli 1160	Chess	Drive,	Suite	5,	Foster	City,	CA	94404 650/372-9456 Johndinelli@dinelliplumbing.com X X
✔ 14 Dowdle	&	Sons	Mechanical	Inc. X 2/27/17 Shelley	Dowdle 100	Tower	Road,	American	Canyon,	CA	94503 707/224-6968 shelley@dowdleandsonsmech.com X X
✔ 15 Du-Mor	Fire	Systems,	Inc. X 3/3/17 Monya	Logan 17119	Placer	Hills	Road,	Meadow	Vista,	CA	95722 530/878-0206 dumorfire@usamedia.tv X X	
✔ 16 Ghilotti	Bros.,	Inc. X 3/3/17 Thomas	Barr 525	Jacoby	St.,	San	Rafael,	Ca	94901 415/454-7011 tomb@ghilottibros.com X X
✔ 17 HA	Bowen	Electric,	Inc. X 2/27/17 Amy	Sifuentes 2055	Williams	Street,	San	Leandro,	CA	94577 510/483-0500 brooke@bowenelectric.com X X
✔ 18 Hydra	Ventures,	Inc.	(dba	Cal	Pacific	Plumbing	Systems) X 2/27/17 Christina	Gee 1591	Howard	Street,	San	Francisco,	CA	94103 415/252-8600 rob@hydracompanies.com X X
✔ 19 InterMountain	Electric	Company X 2/28/17 David	Signorello 947	Washington	Street,	San	Carlos,	CA	94070 650/591-7118 david@im-electric.com X X
✔ 20 Joe	Lunardi	Electric,	Inc. X 2/27/17 Jolene	Corcoran P.O.	Box	120,	Sebastopol,	CA	95473 707/545-4755 jolene@lunardielectric.com X X
✔ 21 Lloyd	F.	McKinney	Associates,	Inc. X 2/27/17 Debbie	Smith 25350	Cypress	Avenue,	Hayward,	CA	94544 510/783-8043 debbie.smith@mckinneyassoc.com X X

22 Marin	Mechanical	II	Inc. X 2/27/17 Bryan	Dunbar 3100	Kerner	Blvd.,	Suite	B1,	San	Rafael,	CA	94901 415/485-4472 bryan.dunbar@marinmechanical.com
✔ 23 Midstate	Construction	Corporation X 2/28/17 Monica	Nelson 1180	Holm	Road,	Petaluma,	CA	94954 707/762-3200 contact@midstateconstruction.com
✔ 24 Mike	Brown	Electric	Co. X 2/27/17 Susan	 561-A	Mercantile	Drive,	Cotati,	CA	94931 707/792-8110 Susan@mbelectric.com X X
✔ 25 Northern	Electric X 2/28/17 Katie	Klee 3190	Regional	Parkway,	Santa	Rosa,	CA	95403 707/571-2266 katie@northernelectric.com X X
✔ 26 Ojo	Technology	Inc. X 2/27/17 Albert	Montalvo 1485	Bayshore	Blvd.,	San	Francisco,	CA	94124 415/801-2582 albert.montalvo@ojotech.com X X
✔ 27 Pacific	Power	&	Systems,	Inc. X 3/3/17 Linda	Messer 4970	Peabody	Road,	Fairfield,	CA	94533 707/438-2300 mikem@rbigroup.net X X
✔ 28 Petersen	Mechanical,	Inc. X 2/27/17 Les	M.	Peterson 21819	Eighth	Street	East,	Sonoma,	CA	95476 707/938-8481 zachb@petersonmechanical.com X X
✔ 29 Presidential	Fire	Protection,	Inc. X 2/27/17 Julie	Kemp 4517	Harlin	Drive,	Sacramento,	CA	95826 916/379-9199 julie@presidentialfireprotection.com X X

30 Quantum	Mechanical	of	Sonoma	County,	Inc. X 3/3/17 Greg	Quackenbush 2999	Dutton	Avenue,	Suite	A,	Santa	Rosa,	CA	95407 707/479-6950 greg_quantum@att.net X
✔ 31 R.W.	Smith	&	Co. X 2/28/17 Melissa	Roller 3186-A	Airway	Avenue,	Costa	Mesa,	CA	92626 714/540-6633 Sroczey@rwsmithco.com X X
✔ 32 Ray	L.	Wellwig	Mechanical	Company,	Inc. X 2/28/17 Chelsey	Hadley 1309	Laurelwood	Road,	Santa	Clara,	CA	95054 408/727-5080 CraigM@hellwigmechanical.com X X
✔ 33 RCM	Fire	Protection,	Inc. X 2/22/17 Kelly	C.	Adams 350	Enterprise	Place,	Tracy,	CA	95304 209/833-8228 kadams@RCMFire.com X X

34 Signawest	Systems	Inc. X 2/28/17 Amber	Kieth-Santiago 7300	Central	Avenue,	Ste	D,	Newark,	CA	94560 510/795-9999 akeith@signawest.com X
✔ 35 SimplexGrinnell	LP X 2/28/17 Anton	Traub 3077	Wiljan	Court,	#B,	Santa	Rosa,	CA	95407 707/578-3212 atraub@simplexgrinell.com X X
✔ 36 Southwest	Design	and	Supply	Company X 2/28/17 Douglas	Mason 3729	East	Wier	Avenue 602/437-2944 Southwestdsgn@aol.com X
✔ 37 Syserco,	Inc. X 2/28/17 Ryan	Taylor 215	Fourier	Avenue,	Fremont,	CA	94539 510/498-1171 r.taylor@syserco.com X X
✔ 38 Trahan	Mechanical,	Inc. X 2/27/17 Kimberly	Cole PO	Box	10462,	San	Rafael,	CA	94912 415/457-5541 patrick@trahaninc.com X X
✔ 39 Vanden	Bos	Electric,	Inc. X 2/27/17 Patrick	Burke 502	Giuseppe	Ct.,	St.	5,	Roseville,	CA	95678 916/773-1500 Pat@vdbelectric.com X X
✔ 40 Wright	Contracting,	Inc. X 2/28/17 Robin	Stephani PO	Box	1270,	Santa	Rosa,	CA	95402 707/528-1172 rstephanie@wrightcontracting.com X X
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